Partenti: 7

Equiresults

Binomi Partiti: 7

CLASSIFICA

Pos

1

N.P.

Tes.

50

23
26

48

13

49

22

Cavaliere
FANTONI CARLO
ROMA UOMINI
SION VERONIQUE
SCHAFER NICOLE
ORI FEDERICA
ROMA B

LUTT SIEGFRIED INGO
BERLIN

DE LEO ROSARIO
ROMA UOMINI

SEJOURNE ISABELLE
PARIS

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Altezza: 115 cm
Campo: BORGO
Montepremi: 0 €

Cavallo

QUIVOILA

COMIQUE D'ANCHAT
CARLO Z

ELDORADO LONGANE

NOHOKA

QUEENSLAND

VIE PARISIENNE

Pen.

Classifica N.9 CSIV H.115 MEDIUM TOUR AGAINST THE CLOCK
05/10/2025

Punti

© o o o

Tempo
60.34

64.02
65.96

67.81
70.94

65.83


https://equiresults.com/rider/79083
https://equiresults.com/rider/79083
https://equiresults.com/horse/172856
https://equiresults.com/horse/172856
https://equiresults.com/rider/83009
https://equiresults.com/rider/83009
https://equiresults.com/horse/136868
https://equiresults.com/horse/136868
https://equiresults.com/rider/136243
https://equiresults.com/rider/136243
https://equiresults.com/horse/162484
https://equiresults.com/horse/162484
https://equiresults.com/rider/77273
https://equiresults.com/rider/77273
https://equiresults.com/horse/123773
https://equiresults.com/horse/123773
https://equiresults.com/rider/157821
https://equiresults.com/rider/157821
https://equiresults.com/horse/176552
https://equiresults.com/horse/176552
https://equiresults.com/rider/79230
https://equiresults.com/rider/79230
https://equiresults.com/horse/124842
https://equiresults.com/horse/124842
https://equiresults.com/rider/82953
https://equiresults.com/rider/82953
https://equiresults.com/horse/142224
https://equiresults.com/horse/142224
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11732
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11732
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11729
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11729
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11735
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11735
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11732
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11732
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11734
https://equiresults.com/competition/14900/teams/11734
https://equiresults.com/
https://equiresults.com/
https://equiresults.com/

