

## Classifica N.9 CSIV H.115 MEDIUM TOUR AGAINST THE CLOCK 05/10/2025

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1) Altezza: 115 cm Campo: BORGO Montepremi: 0 €

Partenti: **7** 

Binomi Partiti: **7** 

## CLASSIFICA

Pos	Tes.	Cavaliere	Cavallo	Pen.	Punti	Tempo
1	50	FANTONI CARLO ROMA UOMINI	<u>QUI VOILA</u>	0	0	60.34
2	23	SION VERONIQUE	COMIQUE D'ANCHAT	0	0	64.02
3	26	SCHÄFER NICOLE	CARLO Z	0	0	65.96
4	48	ORI FEDERICA ROMA B	ELDORADO LONGANE	0	0	67.81
5	13	LÜTT SIEGFRIED INGO BERLIN	NOHOKA S	4	0	70.94
6	49	DE LEO ROSARIO ROMA UOMINI	QUEENSLAND	8	0	65.83
N.P.	22	SEJOURNE ISABELLE PARIS	VIE PARISIENNE	N.P.	0	0